
   

•  Cheaper than renting a warehouse
•  Will beat any price
•  Great service with delivery options

•  Upgrade to a road-worthy cartage van 
w/F.E.T. and on-site maintenance 24/7

•  We rent containers, too

Don’t forget our large selection 
of new & used Air Ride Dry Vans,

 Auto Spec • General Freight

Rates built for YOUR BUSINESS NEEDS 
& we beat competitor’s pricing!!

Rental • Leasing • Special Projects 
CALL TODAY!!

TRAILER XPRESS INC.
RENTAL & LEASING

Harley Reed
Rental/Leasing Agent of West Michigan

(616) 262-2707
hreed@trailerequipment.com

Bill Bannon
Rental/Leasing Rep of Eastern Michigan

(734) 646-6006
Wbannon@trailerequipment.com

Drop Decks

Dry Vans

Flats Conestogas

DID YOU KNOW WE RENT SPECIALIZED EQUIPMENT?

Switchers
Double Drops

   Reefers

Large Variety of 
Reefers & Dry Vans 

In Stock Now!

Daily, Weekly,
Monthly & Yearly 
Rates Available!

Chloe Jakubowicz
Leasing/Rental Rep for Indiana, 

Illinois, Wisconsin & Iowa

(219) 269-5880
cjakubowicz@trailerequipment.com

Mick Pangborn
Out of State Rental/Leasing

(616) 540-3312
mpangborn@trailerequipment.com



Jon Fenton
Detroit Trailer Sales

(734) 585-6466
jfenton@trailerequipment.com

Brian Maloney
Detroit Trailer Sales

(734) 664-7507
bmaloney@trailerequipment.com

Kurtis Demorest
Central Michigan Sales
(616) 540-0006

kdemorest@trailerequipment.com

Bruce Hoppe 
Northern Michigan Sales

(616) 540-0002
bhoppe@trailerequipment.com

Chris Hunt
West Michigan Sales
(616) 284-7857

chunt@trailerequipment.com

2015 Hyundai reefer,
53', Thermo King unit

w/27,000 hours, runs great,
$24,500.

BRAND NEW Capacity TJ5000 
yard trucks,

Cummins 200 hp ISB6.7 w/Allison 
automatic RDS transmission, fitted with 

Dura ride suspension for increased
 comfort and stability.

(3) 2024 Dorsey combo flatbeds, 
$43,900 ea.

53'x102", Aluminum floor, steel chassis, 
rear sliding axles, toolbox on driver's side 

and so much more! 
Come check these out today!

100’s Of Semi Trailer Parts For Sale ONLINE! 
BUY ONLINE & Save Today!!

Official Hyundai Translead Dealer— Dry 
Vans Reefers Ordered To Spec!

2021 Freightliner Cascadia 126 double 
sleeper truck, excellent shape, 

Detroit DD15 automatic transmission,  
around 500,000-600,000 miles, no issues, 

recently detailed, $55,000.

2015 Manac 5-axle dry van trailer,
50'x102", aluminum roof, composite walls,

wall scuff, s ing doors, overall great shape,
$49,900.

2024 Dorsey 53' drop deck 
flatbeds

w/spread axles,
combo, aluminum floor, steel 

frame, toolbox attached to driver's 
side, tandem spread fixed axles 

on air ride suspension, 22.5" rims 
and drum brakes, $46,900 ea.

(13) 2024 Hyundai composite 
roll door vans, 

lease or purchase available! 
53'x102", Aluminum roof, 

composite walls w/24" post 
spacing, roll door, tandem sliding 

axles, tire infl tion system and 
much more!

(60+) 2012-2015 Dry vans, 
buy-rent-lease, starting at 
$18,550! Huge qty. discounts 
available, 53', large variety of 

composite, plastic lined and auto spec 
trailers. Swing doors, roll doors, plus so 
much more. Call today for more info!

2019 Dorsey 48' aluminum 
flatbed,

48'x102", aluminum chassis and 
floor, aluminum 22.5" rims with 

excellent tires/brakes. Features a 
fixed spread axle configuration 

and air ride suspension.



WIDE VARIETY OF BRAND NEW WIDE VARIETY OF BRAND NEW 
EQUIPMENT IN STOCK NOW!EQUIPMENT IN STOCK NOW!

CALL OR CLICK FOR A QUOTE TODAY!

(800) 320-5972
    SALES@TRAILEREQUIPMENT.COM

SCAN TO VIEW ALL  
EQUIPMENT 
FOR SALE!

38+ TRAILER BAYS

WE SERVICE ALL WE SERVICE ALL 
MAKES & MODELSMAKES & MODELS

NEW PARTS STORE 
NOW OPEN! VISIT TODAY!


